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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 17.73
Chanley Raxter Flora Sugarnic "Hotshot" 19.033
Sunnie Smith Bingo 20.872
Alex Block Blue 25.295
Marley Glennon Mario 26.037
Shayla Schneider Jack Attack 26.904
Jayden Rathjen Roanie 29.68
Chloe Rae Anderson Lacey 31.828
Weslee Burns Bingo 34.395
Kennedy Pearl Anderson Lacey 42.832

OBRA Open AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.258 $138.04
2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.393 $114.24
3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 15.499 $85.68
4 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.502 $61.88
5 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.505 $42.84
6 Brandy Groce Zee 15.753 $33.32
7 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.053
8 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.284
9 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.436

10 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 19.654
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex no time
Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" no time
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time
Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

OBRA Open PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.124 $123.20
2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.258 $92.40
3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 15.499 $61.60
4 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.505 $30.80
5 Brandy Groce Zee 15.753
6 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.053
7 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.284
8 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.436

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" no time
Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

OBRA 3500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Ima Dark Gem 15.277 $107.80
2 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.286 $80.85
3 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.906 $53.90
4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.512 $26.95
5 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 16.91
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6 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.972
7 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 17.104
8 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.449

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time
Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time

OBRA 3500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Ima Dark Gem 15.277 $107.80
2 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.286 $80.85
3 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.906 $53.90
4 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.512 $26.95
5 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 16.91
6 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.972
7 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 17.104
8 Emma Suing Peppy 17.389
9 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.449

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time

OBRA 1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.263 $105.84
2 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 15.291 $88.20
3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.629 $74.97
4 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 15.883 $61.74
5 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.138 $48.51
6 Emma Gillaspy Gota Lota Cash "Ruby" 16.21 $35.28
7 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 16.64 $26.46
8 Emma Suing Smartest Freckle 16.702
9 Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick" 16.87

10 Gentry Johnston Snacks 16.882
Kristen Whitehead KDW CoverMeInDiamonds 16.909
Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.919
Valerie James American Cash Cartel 16.933
Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 17.007
Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc 17.709
Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 18.072
Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 18.952
Ashley Rea Shadow Of Promise 19.433
Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin" 19.826
Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus "Doc" 21.111
Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs no time

OBRA 1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.263 $87.36
2 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 15.291 $70.98
3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.629 $54.60
4 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 15.883 $38.22
5 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 16.073 $21.84
6 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.138
7 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 16.64
8 Valerie James American Cash Cartel 16.933



9 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc 17.709
10 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 18.8

Sandee Foster-Yanez Juno Know Biankus "Doc" 21.111
Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin" 21.456
Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick" 21.493

5D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.968 $350.00
2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.981 $292.00
3 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.108 $248.00
4 Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 15.184 $204.00
5 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.21 $160.00
6 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.244 $117.00
7 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.258 $88.00
8 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 15.291
9 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.291

10 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.328
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.393
KT Boyd Docs Smokin Tuf Bugs 15.462
Division II

1 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.485 $296.00
2 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 15.499 $247.00
3 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.502 $210.00
4 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.505 $173.00
5 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 15.51 $136.00
6 Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic "Marge" 15.516 $99.00
7 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.52 $74.00
8 Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 15.603
9 Brianna Price True Corona 15.608

10 Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 15.614
Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.629
Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.63
Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.648
Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.654
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.71
Brandy Groce Zee 15.753
Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.763
Becky Gonzales Opal 15.787
Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 15.82
Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy 15.825
Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.836
Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 15.883
Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.884
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.906
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 15.915
Dawn Fletcher Usher 15.933
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.937
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.957
Division III

1 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 15.969 $269.00
2 Elaine Kniesteadt Deacon 15.98 $224.00
3 Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 15.981 $191.00
4 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.982 $157.00



5 Savannah Lehman Eyes A Gator 15.991 $123.00
6 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.005 $90.00
7 Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 16.012 $67.00
8 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 16.017
9 Stetson Grant Harley 16.045

10 Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 16.046
Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.053
Kortni Kirby Rokco 16.057
Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 16.13
Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.138
Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 16.189
Emma Gillaspy Gota Lota Cash "Ruby" 16.21
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.284
Bailey Keim Bogie 16.348
Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 16.357
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.365
Rebekah Grant LDR Flit Tear Jet 16.396
Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.436
Sally Erickson Spuds 16.44
Jayden Leisman Izzy 16.446
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.466
Division IV

1 Lauren Jensen Don’t Doubt The Judge 16.509 $242.00
2 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.512 $202.00
3 Gabby Hartman Smartest Freckles 16.535 $172.00
4 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.605 $141.00
5 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 16.622 $111.00
6 Cassie Pierce Phoebes On Fire 16.632 $81.00
7 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 16.64 $61.00
8 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.669
9 Valerie James HR Famously Smooth 16.689

10 Milana Meduri Spud 16.707
Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 16.709
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.737
Cailyn Wilber Streakin By Chance 16.771
Katrina Davis THR PennysLastEffort 16.786
Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 16.807
Tiffany Earp Lions Pawing At Fame 16.836
Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 16.841
Gentry Johnston LS Double Dry Chex "Grey" 16.851
Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick" 16.87
Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 16.898
Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 16.91
Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard 16.913
Kylie Gonzales JJ Meyers 16.915
Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.919
Valerie James American Cash Cartel 16.933
Division V

1 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.972 $188.00
2 Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 16.984 $157.00
3 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 17.007 $134.00
4 Cassandra Schrunk Bump 17.053 $110.00
5 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 17.059 $86.00
6 Callie Parr Colton 17.099 $63.00
7 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 17.104 $47.00



8 Heather Greene Colonel Jet Tucker 17.155
9 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 17.195

10 Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 17.25
Paige Glennon LJ 17.368
Gabby Hartman Kaycee 17.414
Kimber Joachim Peach 17.42
Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.507
Valerie James TK Takin A Frenchman 17.62
Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 17.698
Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.449
Alexa Classen Spice 18.735
Erika Rathjen Drifter 19.186
Amber Lee Smarty Pants On Fire 21.202
Taylor Herinckx Millie no time
Lillyana Ingham Tango no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Tiffany Earp Shez Chasin Vegas no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time
Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs no time
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time
Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette no time
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" no time
Samantha Olson Louie no time
Kaytie Henricks Stormin Busby no time
Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn no time
Dani Velasco Stella no time
Chris Busche Isle Be A Jewel no time
Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy no time
Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex no time
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time
Janessa Long Eye Bee Jets N War no time
Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down no time
Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening no time
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time
Nikki Brinkman Captains Great Blurr no time
Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time
Quinby Jensen Yello Goldseeker no time
Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar no time
Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time
Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" no time
Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time
Emma Suing One Hot Potato "Gnocchi" no time
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time
Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time
Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time
Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic no time
Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time

5D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.981 $405.00
2 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 15.108 $304.00



3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.124 $203.00
4 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.21 $101.00
5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.258
6 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can "Mia" 15.291
7 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.328
8 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.383
9 Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic "Marge" 15.385

Division II
1 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.485 $343.00
2 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 15.499 $257.00
3 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.505 $171.00
4 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.52 $86.00
5 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.629
6 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 15.63
7 Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.648
8 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.654
9 Brandy Groce Zee 15.753

10 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.763
Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 15.786
Becky Gonzales Opal 15.787
Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 15.82
Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy 15.825
Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.836
Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 15.882
Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 15.883
Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.884
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.906
Mahrisa Paluck MP Low And Behold "Lizzy" 15.915
Dawn Fletcher Usher 15.933
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.937
Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.957
Elaine Kniesteadt Deacon 15.98
Division III

1 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.982 $312.00
2 Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 16.005 $234.00
3 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 16.017 $156.00
4 Stetson Grant Harley 16.045 $78.00
5 Miah Krieger BA Bandit 16.053
6 Kortni Kirby Rokco 16.057
7 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 16.073
8 Dani Velasco Stella 16.088
9 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.138

10 Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 16.153
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.284
Bailey Keim Bogie 16.348
Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.436
Sally Erickson Spuds 16.44
Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.466
Division IV

1 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.512 $280.00
2 Cailyn Wilber Streakin By Chance 16.552 $210.00
3 Tasha Ballstaedt Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon" 16.622 $140.00
4 Zoe Behrens-Martens MRQH French Flit Bar "Titos" 16.64 $70.00
5 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.669
6 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.737



7 Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.833
8 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 16.898
9 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 16.91

10 Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard 16.913
Kylie Gonzales JJ Meyers 16.915
Valerie James American Cash Cartel 16.933
Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.972
Division V

1 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 17.059 $218.00
2 Callie Parr Colton 17.099 $164.00
3 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 17.104 $109.00
4 Heather Greene Colonel Jet Tucker 17.155 $55.00
5 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 17.195
6 Paige Glennon LJ 17.368
7 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.507
8 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 17.698
9 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.449

10 Rebekah Grant LDR Flit Tear Jet 18.48
Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 18.8
Amber Lee Smarty Pants On Fire 19.125
Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights "Maverick" 21.493
Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty" no time
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Samantha Olson Louie no time
Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time
Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot no time
Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette no time
Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time
Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money "Stealr" no time
Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar no time
Taylor Herinckx Millie no time
Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time
Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol no time
Emma Suing One Hot Potato "Gnocchi" no time
Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" no time
Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous no time
Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic no time
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time
Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire no time


